
National

Revised Notification for

The Result of the following idates who appeared in

of Technology, Kurukshetra

of Bachelor of Technology lV Semester Computer Engineering

Examinations Nov./Dec.2023

Computer Engineering examina of this lnstitute held rn

Bachelor of Technology lV Semester
Nov /Dec.2023 is declared as under -

Note: SGPA shown means Pass "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects

1

2

Operating Systems

Microprocessor and

Code

CSPC2O

CSPC22

CSPC24

CSPC26

CSPE22

CSPE64

SGPA CGPAFather's Name

Mahender Srngh

Suntl Kumar

Sachin Kumar Roy

3 Unix and L-inux Progr

4 Computer Networks

5 Programming using Py

6 Data Mining and Data

Sr. No. Roll No. Name

1 12112040 Sahil Kumar

2 12112062 Hrmanshu

3 12112186 Ashutosh

All efforts have been made to blish this
the result can sta revised

result after checking the entries properly. However,
in case some discrepancy is observed.

5.6800

6.3200

5.6800

6.1 881

6.3564

6.2673

Datc: 2 3 AUtr 2ur2

(Examinations)

\*

No.


