## National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Revised Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology IV Semester Computer Engineering Examinations Nov./Dec.2023

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology IV Semester Computer Engineering examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec.2023 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

## RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No	. Subjec	ts		Code	No.
1	Operating Systems				CSPC20
2	Microprocessor and Interfacing				CSPC22
3	Unix and Linux Programming			CSPC24	
4	Computer Networks				CSPC26
5	Programming using Python				CSPE22
6	Data Mining and Data Warehousing				CSPE64
Sr. No	.Roll No.	Name	Father's Name	SGPA	CGPA
1	12112040	Sahil Kumar	Mahender Singh	5.6800	6.1881
2	12112062	Himanshu	Sunil Kumar	6.3200	6.3564
3	12112186	Ashutosh Sandilya	Sachin Kumar Roy	5.6800	6.2673

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 2 3 AUG 2024

(Examinations)